PIPER

COMFORT




This rehab buggy manufactured by
Patron® is a state of the art mobility
solution for children.

With premium design at
a ordable prices, this buggy is
great for light outdoor activity, whilst
being fully crash tested for
transportation.

This robust product corresponds to the
newest MDR + EC standards for hygiene,
technical and safety requirements.

Extended backrest recline
Extended backrest height
Large adjustable footrest
Super compact foldable design
Load capacity up to 50kg

Piper Comfort Buggy

Premium NEW Upholstery

5 Point Immobilising Buggy Harness
Adjustable One Piece Footplate
Shopping Basket

Front Wheels with Direction Lock
Brakes with transport lock

Crash Tested Tie Down Kit
Detachable Wheels for Easy Folding




The Piper Comfort
has optional extras
of a seat inlay, set
of width reducers
and a soft footrest
raiser to reduce the
size of the buggy for
smaller children.

This provides great
growthinthe system
as the reducers can
be easily removed
as the child grows!

Antique
Pink




PIPER DIMENSIONS

Backrest Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

Seat to Footrest

Backrest Angle
Seat Angle

Total Length
Total Width
Total Height

Max User Weight

Standard

680 mm

With Inserts

680 mm

290 mm

240 mm

260 to 340

230 to 270

240 to 370

200 to 230

90° to 125°

90° to 125°

25°

25°

1080 mMm

1080 mMm

590 mm

590 mm

1000 mm

1000 mm

50.0 kg

50.0 kg

FOLDED DIMENSIONS

Buggy Weight
Folded Length
Folded Width

Folded Height

Standard

14.5 kg

With Inserts

16.0 kg

1020 mm

1020 mm

330 mm

330 mm

280 mm




The Piper Comfort features
a unique backrest recline
system, offering 35° of
movement whilst keeping
the buggy user completely
enclosed within the frame.

This recline system is great
for users with problems
relatingto sensory overload
or behavioural issues, as
the buggy cocoons their
body, making them feel
safe and secure whilst out
on the move.

The recline also brings up
the footplate, allowing the
user to almost lie flat.

Flexipad ' Adjustable Abduction Féet
Hip Set Headrest Block Fixation

Summer Winter
Footmuff Footmuff





