# PIPER COMFORT



This rehab buggy manufactured by Patron® is a state of the art mobility solution for children.

With premium design at a ordable prices, this buggy is great for light outdoor activity, whilst being fully crash tested for transportation.

This robust product corresponds to the newest MDR + EC standards for hygiene, technical and safety requirements.

#### **FUNCTIONS INCLUDED**

- > Extended backrest recline
- > Extended backrest height
- > Large adjustable footrest
- > Super compact foldable design
- > Load capacity up to 50kg

### **PARTS INCLUDED**

- > Piper Comfort Buggy
- > Premium **NEW** Upholstery
- > 5 Point Immobilising Buggy Harness
- > Adjustable One Piece Footplate
- > Shopping Basket
- > Front Wheels with Direction Lock
- > Brakes with transport lock
- Crash Tested Tie Down Kit
- Detachable Wheels for Easy Folding









## SIMPLE SEAT REDUCTION

The Piper Comfort has optional extras of a seat inlay, set of width reducers and a soft footrest raiser to reduce the size of the buggy for smaller children.

This provides great growth in the system as the reducers can be easily removed as the child grows!





## PIPER DIMENSIONS

	Standard	With Inserts
Backrest Height	680 mm	680 mm
Seat Depth	290 mm	240 mm
Seat Width	260 to 340	230 to 270
Seat to Footrest	240 to 370	200 to 230
Backrest Angle	90° to 125°	90° to 125°
Seat Angle	25°	25°
Total Length	1080 mm	1080 mm
Total Width	590 mm	590 mm
Total Height	1000 mm	1000 mm
Max User Weight	50.0 kg	50.0 kg

## FOLDED DIMENSIONS

	Standard	With Inserts
Buggy Weight	14.5 kg	16.0 kg
Folded Length	1020 mm	1020 mm
Folded Width	330 mm	330 mm
Folded Height	280 mm	280 mm



## **ENCLOSED BACKREST RECLINE**

The Piper Comfort features a unique backrest recline system, offering 35° of movement whilst keeping the buggy user completely enclosed within the frame.

This recline system is great for users with problems relating to sensory overload or behavioural issues, as the buggy cocoons their body, making them feel safe and secure whilst out on the move.

The recline also brings up the footplate, allowing the user to almost lie flat.



### A RANGE OF ACCESSORIES















